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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Group
32 CM Warchol Kamil 1726 POL 1 ½ ½ 1 0 ½ 1 0 1 5,5 26 O12
33 Seemann Jakub 1716 POL 1 ½ 1 1 1 ½ ½ 1 1 7,5 2 O12
36 Krawczyk Flawian 1710 POL 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 ½ ½ 4 69 O12
29 Karolczuk Iwo 1929 POL 1 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 6,5 7 O14
31 CM Fiszer Bartosz 1897 POL 1 1 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 0 4,5 48 O14
20 IM Baum Jonasz 2149 POL 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 4,5 54 O16
42 Czernek Tymon 2010 POL 1 1 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 4 65 O16
48 CM Ochedzan Tymon 1969 POL 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 ½ 4,5 50 O16
36 Salamon Julia 1382 POL 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 4,5 44 G12
47 Gaszka Zuzanna 1316 POL 1 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 5 36 G12
56 Seemann Pola 1264 POL 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 4,5 54 G12
12 WCM Starosta Martyna 1822 POL 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 6 9 G14
28 Siekanska Maria 1587 POL 1 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 7 5 G14
69 Szopa Emilia 1305 POL 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 5,5 23 G14
19 Czarnecka Lidia 1850 POL 1 1 0 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 1 5 31 G16
31 Dylag Emilia 1747 POL 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6 7 G16
66 Sloniewska Alicja 1373 POL 1 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 0 1 3,5 62 G16
12 WCM Malicka Maria 1943 POL 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 6 7 G18

Player overview for pol
Results of the last round for pol

Rd. Bo. No. Name Gr FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Gr FED Rtg No.
9 2 60 Ahmad Khagan AZE 1539 6½ 0 - 1 6½ Seemann Jakub POL 1716 33
9 20 32 CM Warchol Kamil POL 1726 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Ramaj Ergit ALB 1434 75
9 33 59 Brady Fearghal IRL 1552 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Krawczyk Flawian POL 1710 36
9 16 15 Marchenko Yelyzaveta UKR 1538 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Salamon Julia POL 1382 36
9 20 47 Gaszka Zuzanna POL 1316 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Arzur Maia FRA 1427 31
9 24 56 Seemann Pola POL 1264 4 ½ - ½ 4 Bagas Ana SRB 1459 26
9 3 12 WCM Starosta Martyna POL 1822 6 0 - 1 6 Norman Kseniya BLR 1496 45
9 4 14 Kozachenko Maria UKR 1816 6 0 - 1 6 Siekanska Maria POL 1587 28
9 11 23 Gasparyan Milena ARM 1661 5 ½ - ½ 5 Szopa Emilia POL 1305 69
9 6 11 FM Palchuk Andrii UKR 2107 6 ½ - ½ 6 Karolczuk Iwo POL 1929 29
9 36 74 Austad Eirik NOR 1573 4½ 1 - 0 4½ CM Fiszer Bartosz POL 1897 31
9 26 48 CM Ochedzan Tymon POL 1969 4 ½ - ½ 4 Magold Victor ROU 1801 68
9 29 20 IM Baum Jonasz POL 2149 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Bogdanovics Kirills LAT 1815 66
9 33 64 Verma Aditya ENG 1829 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Czernek Tymon POL 2010 42
9 2 31 Dylag Emilia POL 1747 6 0 - 1 7 WFM Kirchei Viktoriia T2 RUS 1949 7
9 17 19 Czarnecka Lidia POL 1850 4 1 - 0 4 Dicen Imogen ENG 1561 51
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9 34 71 Ivanovic Tara MNE 1272 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Sloniewska Alicja POL 1373 66
9 2 12 WCM Malicka Maria POL 1943 6 0 - 1 7 WIM Solozhenkina Elizaveta T1 RUS 2232 2
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Player details for pol

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
CM Warchol Kamil  1726 POL Rp:1692 Pts. 5,5

1 85 Ioannou Constantinos 1337 CYP 3 s 1 
2 98 Tagkaloglou Savvas Stefanos 1224 GRE 5 w ½ 
3 37 Kisic Jovan 1708 SRB 4,5 s ½ 
4 57 Ljepic Andrej 1592 SRB 5,5 w 1 
5 1 AGM Cherniaiev Tykhon 2219 UKR 7 s 0 
6 95 Kjartansson Matthias Bjorgvin 1260 ISL 4,5 w ½ 
7 39 Milosavljevic Teodor 1691 SRB 5 s 1 
8 6 CM Celik Hasan Huseyin 2041 TUR 6,5 s 0 
9 75 Ramaj Ergit 1434 ALB 4,5 w 1 

 Seemann Jakub  1716 POL Rp:2124 Pts. 7,5
1 86 Cappan Stan 1332 BEL 2 w 1 
2 4 FM Vetokhin Savva 2140 RUS 6,5 s ½ 
3 82 Kos Nikola 1362 CRO 4,5 w 1 
4 12 CM Volkov Maksim 1951 RUS 6,5 s 1 
5 8 CM Zverev Lev 2033 RUS 6 w 1 
6 6 CM Celik Hasan Huseyin 2041 TUR 6,5 s ½ 
7 1 AGM Cherniaiev Tykhon 2219 UKR 7 s ½ 
8 7 Germanovs Georgijs 2039 LAT 6,5 w 1 
9 60 Ahmad Khagan 1539 AZE 6,5 s 1 

 Krawczyk Flawian  1710 POL Rp:1489 Pts. 4
1 89 Tieppo Robert Jack 1301 JCI 2 s 1 
2 3 CM Samunenkov Ihor 2152 UKR 7 w 0 
3 69 Borzan Matej 1480 CRO 3 s 1 
4 61 Kiladze Luka 1539 GEO 5,5 w 0 
5 57 Ljepic Andrej 1592 SRB 5,5 s 0 
6 71 Elias David 1460 SVK 3,5 w 0 
7 83 Oskarsson Markus Orri 1353 ISL 3,5 s 1 
8 82 Kos Nikola 1362 CRO 4,5 w ½ 
9 59 Brady Fearghal 1552 IRL 4 s ½ 

 Salamon Julia  1382 POL Rp:1380 Pts. 4,5
1 86 Antenreiter Lena 0 AUT 4 s 1 
2 7 Zhapova Yana 1632 RUS 9 w 0 
3 64 Horkova Tereza 1230 CZE 4 s 1 
4 77 Papadopoulou Marilena 1142 GRE 4,5 w 1 
5 16 WCM Zavivaeva Evelina 1538 RUS 5,5 s ½ 
6 23 Kirtadze Anastasia 1477 GEO 6,5 w 0 
7 88 Feng Elysia 0 NED 4,5 s 1 
8 1 Huang Wendy 1860 NED 6,5 w 0 
9 15 Marchenko Yelyzaveta 1538 UKR 5,5 s 0 

 Gaszka Zuzanna  1316 POL Rp:1430 Pts. 5
1 97 Smilevska Nade 0 MKD 2 w 1 
2 20 Helliesen Lykke-Merlot 1503 NOR 5,5 s ½ 
3 30 WCM Budagova Leyla 1437 AZE 4,5 w 1 
4 15 Marchenko Yelyzaveta 1538 UKR 5,5 s 0 
5 32 Arora Tashika 1413 ENG 5 w 1 
6 14 AIM Karas Eugenia 1540 ENG 6 s 0 
7 34 Guid Taja 1402 SLO 4,5 w 0 
8 65 Pandelescu Maria-Catalina 1225 ROU 4,5 s 1 
9 31 Arzur Maia 1427 FRA 5 w ½ 

 Seemann Pola  1264 POL Rp:1329 Pts. 4,5
1 6 Sharapova Polina 1636 UKR 6 w 0 
2 87 Bruntse Caroline Lindegaard 0 DEN 3 s 1 
3 18 Maris Lauri 1511 NED 4,5 w 0 
4 96 Šljivic Neda 0 MNE 2 s 1 
5 12 Kuznecova Marija 1575 LAT 6 w 0 
6 13 Pert Nina 1558 ENG 6 w 0 
7 82 Lukinovic Laura 1080 CRO 3,5 s 1 
8 75 Davitkova Jovana 1144 MKD 3 s 1 
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9 26 Bagas Ana 1459 SRB 4,5 w ½ 
WCM Starosta Martyna  1822 POL Rp:1815 Pts. 6

1 56 Haile Batel Goitom 1400 ISL 4,5 w 1 
2 39 WCM Gasimova Samra 1523 AZE 5 s 1 
3 43 Muradyan Anahit 1504 ARM 4,5 w 1 
4 9 WCM Shubenkova Veronika 1828 RUS 6 s 1 
5 10 WFM Tarasenka Aliaksandra 1827 BLR 7,5 w 1 
6 8 Manko Mariya 1834 UKR 5,5 s 0 
7 11 Ter-Avetisjana Agnesa Stepania 1827 LAT 6,5 w 1 
8 3 WCM Aydin Gulenay 1975 TUR 7,5 s 0 
9 45 Norman Kseniya 1496 BLR 7 w 0 

 Siekanska Maria  1587 POL Rp:1745 Pts. 7
1 72 Kozusnikova Daniela 1278 CZE 3 w 1 
2 84 Feng Jennifer 1097 SCO 3 s 1 
3 7 WFM Zvereva Margarita 1841 RUS 6,5 w ½ 
4 15 Schippke Manon 1794 FRA 6 s 0 
5 23 Gasparyan Milena 1661 ARM 5,5 w ½ 
6 48 Badalyan Seda 1464 ARM 6 s 1 
7 50 Jafarova Aysel 1417 AZE 5 w 1 
8 64 Tsakona Maria 1357 GRE 6 w 1 
9 14 Kozachenko Maria 1816 UKR 6 s 1 

 Szopa Emilia  1305 POL Rp:1733 Pts. 5,5
1 25 Isufi Elisa 1619 ALB 5 w 1 
2 29 WCM Keskin Elif 1585 TUR 5 s 0 
3 37 Jovanovic Anja 1546 SRB 4,5 w 1 
4 27 Nordquelle Amelia 1588 NOR 4 s 1 
5 21 Katter Marlene 1668 AUT 5 w ½ 
6 15 Schippke Manon 1794 FRA 6 s 0 
7 31 Tran Alva Ling 1570 SWE 4,5 w 1 
8 6 Mihelic Vesna 1845 SLO 6 w ½ 
9 23 Gasparyan Milena 1661 ARM 5,5 s ½ 

 Karolczuk Iwo  1929 POL Rp:2094 Pts. 6,5
1 79 Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik 1451 ISL 3,5 s 1 
2 77 Jakovic Roko 1499 CRO 4 w 1 
3 2 FM Makoveev Ilya 2407 RUS 7,5 s 0 
4 48 Stamatiou Rodolfos 1756 GRE 6,5 w ½ 
5 54 Akin Yagiz Cinar 1733 TUR 5,5 s 1 
6 10 Eilenberg Jonas 2113 GER 5 w ½ 
7 12 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2086 BLR 6 s 1 
8 4 FM Siniauski Artsiom 2200 BLR 6 w 1 
9 11 FM Palchuk Andrii 2107 UKR 6,5 s ½ 

CM Fiszer Bartosz  1897 POL Rp:1671 Pts. 4,5
1 81 Jaggy Matteo 1435 SUI 5 s 1 
2 87 Farmakoski Georg 1340 MKD 3 w 1 
3 4 FM Siniauski Artsiom 2200 BLR 6 s 0 
4 52 Xhembulla Aleksander 1739 ALB 3,5 w 0 
5 67 Sandor Samuel 1630 SVK 5 s ½ 
6 65 Burdot Louis 1641 LUX 4 w 1 
7 55 Fragkos Vasileios 1722 GRE 4,5 s 1 
8 48 Stamatiou Rodolfos 1756 GRE 6,5 w 0 
9 74 Austad Eirik 1573 NOR 5,5 s 0 

IM Baum Jonasz  2149 POL Rp:1847 Pts. 4,5
1 72 Meskenas Paulius 1751 DEN 4 w 1 
2 51 Padurariu Mihai-Edward 1951 ROU 4,5 s 0 
3 54 Balaji Aaravamudhan 1929 ENG 5,5 w ½ 
4 58 Schernthaner David 1914 AUT 4,5 s 1 
5 59 Makridis Dimitrios 1908 GRE 5,5 w ½ 
6 74 Stepanencu Nicodim-Cosmin 1748 ROU 4 s 0 
7 80 Tskipurishvili Daviti 1705 GEO 4,5 w ½ 
8 60 Ratnesan Ranesh 1905 ENG 4,5 s 0 
9 66 Bogdanovics Kirills 1815 LAT 3,5 w 1 
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 Czernek Tymon  2010 POL Rp:1887 Pts. 4
1 94 Popov Gennadios 1523 CYP 2,5 w 1 
2 5 FM Boyer Mahel 2348 FRA 5,5 s 1 
3 4 IM Makarian Rudik 2369 RUS 8 s 0 
4 2 FM Tsoi Dmitry 2436 RUS 6,5 w 0 
5 81 Lapus Vitaliy 1703 BLR 5 s 0 
6 87 Sanger Jake M 1640 SCO 3,5 w ½ 
7 71 AIM Hadjinicolaou Andreas 1781 CYP 2,5 s 1 
8 76 Skrbec Leon 1740 SLO 5 w 0 
9 64 Verma Aditya 1829 ENG 4 s ½ 

CM Ochedzan Tymon  1969 POL Rp:1817 Pts. 4,5
1 100 Alexandersson Orn 1312 ISL 3 w 1 
2 17 IM Larkin Vladyslav 2176 UKR 6,5 s 0 
3 15 IM Suleymanli Aydin 2202 AZE 6,5 w 0 
4 80 Tskipurishvili Daviti 1705 GEO 4,5 s 1 
5 74 Stepanencu Nicodim-Cosmin 1748 ROU 4 w 0 
6 70 Jordanov Mihail 1790 MKD 3,5 s 1 
7 62 Qalichava Akaki 1872 GEO 5,5 w 0 
8 72 Meskenas Paulius 1751 DEN 4 s 1 
9 68 Magold Victor 1801 ROU 4,5 w ½ 

 Czarnecka Lidia  1850 POL Rp:1731 Pts. 5
1 57 Ioannides Liu Alice 1475 CYP 1 w 1 
2 67 Vukosavljevic Tatjana 1364 SRB 4 s 1 
3 10 Yeshchenko Uliana 1909 UKR 5,5 w 0 
4 39 WFM Tsotsonava Elene 1687 GEO 4 s ½ 
5 6 WFM Mkrtchyan Mariam 1959 ARM 5 w 0 
6 32 WFM Kuhar Larisa 1746 SLO 4,5 s 1 
7 16 WFM Ciolacu Alessia-Mihaela 1876 ROU 5 w 0 
8 45 Katter Katharina 1613 AUT 5 s ½ 
9 51 Dicen Imogen 1561 ENG 4 w 1 

 Dylag Emilia  1747 POL Rp:1830 Pts. 6
1 69 Dudova Pavlina 1288 CZE 5 w 0 
2 57 Ioannides Liu Alice 1475 CYP 1 s 1 
3 67 Vukosavljevic Tatjana 1364 SRB 4 w 1 
4 64 Karavitaki Evaggelia 1374 GRE 5,5 s 1 
5 2 WFM Yakimova Mariya 2068 RUS 7 w 1 
6 8 WFM Zeliantsova Kseniya 1923 BLR 7 s 1 
7 14 WFM Sumarriva Paulin Laura 1894 FRA 5,5 w 1 
8 4 Nur-Mukhametova Alisa 2009 RUS 8 s 0 
9 7 WFM Kirchei Viktoriia 1949 RUS 8 w 0 

 Sloniewska Alicja  1373 POL Rp:1511 Pts. 3,5
1 28 Dimitrijevic Andjela 1756 SRB 3,5 w 1 
2 22 WCM Ismayil Malak 1812 AZE 5 s 0 
3 32 WFM Kuhar Larisa 1746 SLO 4,5 w 0 
4 41 Zhuang Yongzhe 1645 SUI 5 s 0 
5 50 Pajek Tjasa 1570 SLO 3,5 s ½ 
6 75 Lazareva Emilie 1243 NOR 3 w 1 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr535248.aspx?lan=1
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